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ECO MULTIFUNTION TIMER
MFR

16373.2

MFR-7 MF TIMER 24-240VAC/DC 5A, 1PCO Eco

¢ 17.5mm wide

e Time Range 0.05 sec - 10 Hours
« 7 functions

e 24...48vdc,/24...240vac Supply
« 1 x 5A change-over contact

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

Basic accuracy

Colour

Connection type

Contact material

Continuous current max / Inrush current max
Control contact terminals

Country of origin

Cross section single wire from

Cross section single wire to

Cross section stranded with ferrule from
Cross section stranded with ferrule to
Electrical life in hours (AC1)

Fuse

Height TS 35/ 7.5 with base

Length

Mechanical life hours

Nominal frequency min

Number of functions

Pack size

Rated contact voltage

<1,5%(of the range)
Light gray
Screw
AgNi
5/5A
A1-B1

AT

2.5 mm?
0.25 mm?
0.25 mm?
1.5 mm?
1x10°

5A

57.9 mm
90 mm
1x10°

48 Hz

10

250V ac
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Rated frequency max
Relay contact
Repeatability accuracy
Setting accuracy
Stripping length
Supply voltage
Switching voltage max
Tariff code
Temperature influence
Time range

Tolerance

Torque

Weight

Width
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17,5mm

63 Hz

1CO
<0,5%/+5ms
<5% (of the range)
7 mm

24...240 ac, 24...48 ac/dc
250 v ac
85364900
<0,05%/ °C
50ms-10h

-15% / 10%

0.5

423g

17.5 mm
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